Power Direkt Akuple Kompresörler
Power Direct Driven Air Compressors
 - 2 Yıl garanti
 - Orijinal Bol Yedek Parça
 - Two years warranty
 - Adequate original spare parts
Code Pump Tank Pressure Lt/Min. Rpm Volt/Hz Phase Dimensions (mm) Weight (Kg)
Model Kafa Depo Basınç Lt/Dk. Devir HP KW Volt/Hz Faz Ebatlar (mm) Ağırlık (Kg)

Code Pump Tank Pressure Lt/Min. Rpm Volt/Hz Phase Dimensions (mm) Weight (Kg)
Model Kafa Depo Basınç Lt/Dk. Devir HP KW Volt/Hz Faz Ebatlar (mm) Ağırlık (Kg)
Lt Bar Lt/Dk. HP KW mm Kg
PV6551/200-3 V6551 200 12 334 1048 3 2,2 400/50 3 1500*600*1100 141
PV6551/200-3M V6551 200 12 303 952 3 2,2 230/50 1 1500*600*1100 142
PV9065/300-5,5 V9065 300 12 365 900 5,5 4 400/50 3 1800*550*1180 220
PV8065/500-5,5 V8065 500 12 570 850 5,5 4 400/50 3 2030*680*1400 289
PV9080/500-7,5 V9080 500 12 700 900 7,5 5,5 400/50 3 2030*680*1400 295
PV9080/500-10 V9080 500 12 745 950 10 7,5 400/50 3 2030*680*1400 329
Motor
Kayış Kasnaklı Tek Kademeli Kompresörler
Belt Driven Single Stage Air Compressors
Code Pump Tank Pressure Lt/Min. Rpm Volt/Hz Phase Dimensions (mm) Weight (Kg)
Model Kafa Depo Basınç Lt/Dk. Devir HP KW Volt/Hz Faz Ebatlar (mm) Ağırlık (Kg)
Lt Bar Lt/Dk. HP KW mm Kg
PV2051/100-2 V2051 100 9 200 1220 2 1,5 400/50 3 1250*550*880 77
PV2051/100-2M V2051 100 9 200 1220 2 1,5 230/50 1 1250*550*880 80
PV3065/200-3 V3065 200 9 420 850 3 2,2 400/50 3 1500*600*1100 139
PV2065/200-3M V2065 200 9 330 1038 3 2,2 230/50 1 1500*600*1100 140
PV2080/300-5,5 V2080 300 9 620 910 5,5 4 400/50 3 1800*550*1180 220
PV3080/500-5,5 V3080 500 9 750 700 5,5 4 400/50 3 2030*680*1400 289
PV3090/500-7,5 V3090 500 9 985 900 7,5 5,5 400/50 3 2030*680*1400 295
PV3090/500-10 V3090 500 9 1065 975 10 7,5 400/50 3 2030*680*1400 329
Motor